c. Product & Production Capacity: 

Product  Applied Qty / year 

Captive secured land fill site (II) 45000.0 MT
3

(Forty Five Thousand Cubic Meter) 

Note:-   

1. For any change in above industry shall obtain fresh consent from the board.  

2. The facility operator shall follow CPCB guidelines for secured land fill site operation.